1
PSM INSTRUMENTATION LTD
SERIES 290/3000
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
TRANSMITTERS
USER MANUAL
Models covered: 3660/DP, 3670/DP,
3675/DP, 290/DP, 292/DP & 295/DP

Transmitter set range
S - Special calibration
3675 / DP / 100mb / cont...Model coding
3660/DP
Differential
0 to 2 mb
0 to 10 mb
10 bar
5 bar
Integral
No
1/4" BSP
Yes
Yes
No
292/DP
Differential
0 to 2 mb
0 to 10mb
10 bar
5 bar
Remote
Yes
1/4" BSP
Yes
Yes
No
3670/DP
Differential
0 to 10 mb
0 to 50 mb
50 bar
20 bar
Integral
No
1/4" BSP
Yes
Yes
Yes
7
42 - 4 to 20 mA output
..75mb / 42 / 54 / XX/SR / 00 / WS / -
Process Connections
X - Non standard
54 - 54mm centres for
direct mounting
NO - No options required
SR - Integral sq. rt.
extraction*
HC - Hastelloy wetted parts
DI - Integral digital indicator*
SD - Integral Sq. rt. & digital
         indicator*
OX - Degreased
NB- No Bracket direct
manifold mounting
WS- 2” Standpipe/Wall
00 - Loop powered 24 V
DC
290/DP
Differential
0 to 10 mb
0 to 50 mb
50 bar
20 bar
Remote
Yes